CIRCULATED, REPRODUCED, COPIED, OR DISCLOSED IN ANY MANNER WITHOUT
PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AN AUTHORIZED OFFICIAL OF TITAN AIRCRAFT.

THIS DOCUMENT PROPIETARY TO TITAN AIRCRAFT, AND IS NOT TO BE USED

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE
B ASSEMBLY RE—DRAWN SH |11 /08
C UPDATED DRAWING BH [11/09
D UPDATED DRAWING BH |8/10
ITEM[QTY DESCRIPTION
A 2 MS24693S50 8—32 SS COUNTERSUNK SCREW
B 1 THROTTLE QUAD BACKING PLATE ASSY — AFT — MC04-206
C 2 THROTTLE QUADRANT THREADED BUSHING — B — MC06-280
D 2 THROTTLE QUADRANT SPACER — A — MC04-210
E 2 THROTTLE QUADRANT SPACER — B — MC04-211
F 13 AN960—416 WASHER
G 1 THROTTLE HANDLE WELDMENT — MCO7-338
H | 1 THROTTLE HANDLE GRIP — MC04—223
J 1 THROTTLE HANDLE GRIP CAP — MC04—222
K 1 PROPELLER LEVER CONTROL KNOB — MHO8-103
L 1 10-32 X 1/2 SS TRUSS HEAD SCREW — MHO08-68
M 1 PROPELLER CONTROL LEVER — MC04-—213
N | 2 1/4 ID NYLON WASHER (5/8 OD) — MHO03—11
P 1 THROTTLE QUADRANT OUTER COVER — MC04-203
Q | 1 1/4 1D NYLON WASHER (1/2 OD) — MHO7-40
R 1 MS21042—4 LOW—PROFILE LOCKNUT
S 2 AN960—416L THIN WASHER
T | 2 | 8-32 X 3/8 SS TRUSS HEAD SCREWS — MHO8—66
u 1 MS20392—-2C15 CLEVIS PIN
\ 2 3/16 X 10—32 MALE BALL JOINT — TH92-40
W 2 AN960—10L 3/16 THIN WASHER
X 2 AN380—2—2 COTTER PIN
Y 1 MS20392—-2C13 CLEVIS PIN
Z 1 THROTTLE FRICTION PLATE — MC06—-279
Q TITAN AIRCRAFT SUPPLY
HHHZASIN] 1479 STATE ROUTE 45 SOUTH
A1 RCRAFT AUSTINBURG, OHIO 44010
1 REQ'D PER AIRCRAFT DETAIL NAME ~ THROTTLE QUADRANT — AFT (ALL APPLICATIONS)
DRAWN DATE SCALE 3/8"=1" |PART NO.
NOTES: CﬁéCEE%NDERSON SATE 5/15/06 ASSEMBLY NAME
QO?/E ,l-‘\lF?ETEI_OYVEV\TITIPSLTTTEI\TOl\_/?NCGKNOUNTE’ ﬁllzlleHHAEl\FliDLES SHOULD R. INGLE 8/31/10 |PART NO. MC04—225 DRAWING NO. C10
A R BROOKS Az o | B TS —06—INS—1395—D




